	Division           Overall

	Division I
	W
	L
	W
	L

	Chardon
	3
	1
	5
	1

	Willowick
	3
	1
	5
	1

	Highland Heights
	2
	2
	4
	2

	Mentor
	1
	3
	3
	3

	South Euclid-Lyndhurst
	1
	3
	3
	3

	Division           Overall

	Division II 
	W
	L
	W
	L

	Willoughby
	3
	1
	3
	3

	Pinegate
	3
	1
	3
	3

	Euclid
	2
	2
	2
	4

	Eastlake
	1
	3
	1
	5

	Wickliffe
	1
	3
	1
	5


Saturday, June 17
WILDKATS 313, South Euclid-Lyndhurst 155
Highland Heights 274, Mentor 210
Chardon 305, Pinegate 135
Eastlake def. Wickliffe
Willoughby 240, Euclid 207
Saturday, June 24
Chardon 250, WILDKATS 242 
Mentor 241, Willoughby 210
Highland Heights 247, South Euclid-Lyndhurst 207
Pinegate 232, Eastlake 198
Wickliffe 225, Euclid 213
Thursday, June 29
Mentor 134, Pinegate 93 (meet called after event 34)
Saturday, July 1
WILDKATS 287, Willoughby 179
Eastlake at South Euclid-Lyndhurst (ppd)
Highland Heights 287, Wickliffe 166
Chardon 316, Euclid 125
Saturday, July 8
WILDKATS332, Wickliffe 140
Mentor 241, South Euclid-Lyndhurst 214
Chardon 284.5, Highland Heights 186.5
Pinegate 227, Willoughby 207
Euclid 270, Eastlake 194
Monday, July 10
South Euclid-Lyndhurst def. Eastlake
Friday, July 14
South Euclid-Lyndhurst 238, Chardon 223
Saturday, July 15
WILDKATS 270, Mentor 217
Willoughby 246, Wickliffe 232
Highland Heights 313, Eastlake 148
Euclid 228, Pinegate 226
Saturday, July 22
WILDKATS 193, Highland Heights 101 - rain-shortened meet (after event 42)
Pinegate 240, Wickliffe 204
Chardon 145, Mentor 112 - rain-shortened meet (after event 36)
South Euclid-Lyndhurst 235, Euclid 230
Willoughby 230, Eastlake 205
[bookmark: _GoBack]Saturday, July 29 & Sunday, July 30
Championships at Pinegate/Mentor (at Mentor Civic Center Park)
